DOES CONFIDENCE BE® SOFT CONVEX
MAKE LIFE BETTER?
NURSE AND USER SURVEY 2020
WHAT PEOPLE THINK OF CONFIDENCE BE® SOFT CONVEX
BETTER FILTER
• 25% better airflow than
the leading competitor2
BETTER COVER

PRE-
CUT
ORDER CODES PACK
SIZETransparent
Stone
Trans/
Overlap
Black
Trans/
Overlap
White
Trans/
Overlap
Stone
13–25mm • – XBDLT1325ST XBDL1325B XBDL1325W XBDL1325ST 10
13–38mm • – XBDLT1338ST XBDL1338B XBDL1338W XBDL1338ST 10
13–52mm • – XBDLT1352ST XBDL1352B XBDL1352W XBDL1352ST 10
STANDARD DRAINABLE BAGS
SIZE STARTER
HOLE
PRE-

PRE-
CUT
ORDER CODES PACK
SIZETransparent
Stone
Trans/
Overlap
Black
Trans/
Overlap
White
Trans/
Overlap
Stone
13–25mm • – – XBDM1325B XBDM1325W XBDM1325ST 10
13–38mm • – – XBDM1338B XBDM1338W XBDM1338ST 10
13
CONFIDENCE BE® ADJUSTABLE OSTOMY BELT
To complement our range of convex bags, we offer a Confidence BE® Adjustable Ostomy
Belt for added security and peace of mind. It comes in a choice of black, white and stone